

SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON COMMANDER OF THE YEAR AWARD CRITERIA

Nominees for the Squadron Commander of the Year must meet the following criteria:

- The nominee shall be a member in good standing in the Sons of The American Legion
- ➤ Hold only the office of Squadron Commander at the time of nomination at any level within the Sons of The American Legion
- Demonstrate leadership through action and involvement in squadron activities that benefit his community
- Must obtain 100% squadron membership or better by March 15th (American Legion Birthday)

Cutoff: Nominations must be submitted by the Detachment Adjutant and received at National Headquarters by the opening of Spring NEC meetings in May

Email: SALawards@legion.org (Subject Line: Squadron Commander of the Year Nomination)

OR

Mail: The American Legion National Headquarters (include photos)

Attn: Sons of The American Legion

Re: Squadron Commander of the Year Nomination

700 N. Pennsylvania Street Indianapolis, IN 46204

NOTE: A Detachment may only submit one nomination for consideration



SONS OF THE AMERICAN LEGION SQUADRON COMMANDER OF THE YEAR NOMINATION FORM

Nominee Name:					
Address:		City:		State:	Zip:
Phone #:		Email A	ddress:		
Squadron Name:			Sq	uadron No.	
Detachment:	Cap S	ize:	Me	ember ID#	
	Contribution Details				
How many events:	Total volunteer	hours:	Total r	noney raised/c	lonated:
Description details (who, where, when, what) include picture(s):					
Detachment Adjutant <u>OR</u> Commande	r - printed name	ı	Detachment Ad	jutant <u>OR</u> Command	ler - signature
ם	Date	(select date by c	licking inside box)	(Date Format: mm/dd/yyyy	<i>(</i>)
Email: SALawards@	<u>legion.org</u> (<u>Subje</u>	ect Line: Sq	uadron Comm	ander of the Year	Nomination)
Mail: The American Legion National Headquarters Attn: Sons of The American Legion RE: Squadron Commander of the Year Award 700 N. Pennsylvania Street					

NOTE: Nominations must be submitted by the Detachment Adjutant/Commander and reach National Headquarters before the opening of the Spring National Executive Committee meetings in May

Indianapolis, IN 46204